

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3249-3254/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2003 in CRL No.24043/03,
CRL No.24044/2003, CRL No.20551/2003, CRL No.20554/2003 and CRL. No.24059/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. DHANDAYUTHAPANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 12/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master